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Chiusdino Selettiva Centro

magmbimirng
Num Pos. Pilota

7 1 CINTI Corrado

16 2 PECORILLI Lorenzo
55 3 SAVINI Christopher
80 4  DAZZl Edoardo

99 5  ANDREONI Francesco
126 6  FILONZI Thomas
174 7  BARTOLUCCI Andrea
189 8  FRATI Francesco
265 9  VILLANI Vittorio
281 10 DI MARE Nico
319 11 BLASI Simone
321 12 BELLI Carlo Alberto
712 13  CRISTALLI Alessio
822 14 STOPPONI Valerio
826 15 CECCHINI Manuel
891 16 BUDA Mattia
921 17 MANUPPIELLO Lorenzo
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Expert MX2 - Prove Cronometrate
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Team - Motoclub

Over Competition Mx
Seven Motosport
Polisportiva Stella Azzurra
La Rocca

Torre Della Meloria
Matelica

E. Baglioni

Suasa

M. C. Tuscania

Scintilla

Fermignanese
Motoclub Erresse

Zpm Racing

Matelica
Quarantaquattro Racing
Moto Club Eleven

Moto Club Castel San Pietro Terme

Esposto ore : 07:57
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Chiusdino, domenica 09 agosto 2020
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Transp .
21205
21207
21190
21206
21488
21203
21245
21215
21237
21225
21236
21202
21219
21227
21210
21214
21231

1/1



